
Personnel Report for Lombard District 44
September 16, 2025

NON-CERTIFIED
First Name Last Name Position Building FTE Salary/Rate Lane/Step Effective Date

RETIREMENT 
First Name Last Name Position Building Eff. Date

RESIGNATION
First Name Last Name Position Building Eff. Date

First Name Last Name Schedule B Position BLDG FTE Effective Date

Kimly Som Instructional Assistant MH 1.0 $16.15 PARA,1 8/18/25
Rosa Mejia Non-Cert Nurse MH/GW 1.0 $45,625.44 8/20/25
Sara Doka Instructional Assistant MH 1.0 $16.15 PARA,1 8/21/25
Geidi Rodriguez Instructional Assistant MD 1.0 $17.23 SUB+BA,1 8/25/25
Michael Rollin Instructional Assistant BF 1.0 $16.15 PARA,1 8/28/25
Rolando Torres Instructional Assistant GW 1.0 $18.31 PEL,1 9/16/25
Danielle Kay Lunchroom Supervisor PL 1.0 $15.00 8/25/25

Brett Sharkey AC End of 2029-30 School Year

Nuausheen Uddin Instructional Assistant MH 5/27/25
Colleen Elmer Instructional Assistant JSEC 5/27/25
Elizabeth Browning Non-Cert Nurse BF/PV 9/19/25

Assistant Superintendent for Staff & Student Services

SCHEDULE B

JAMIE DUNFORD AMERICAN SPCH-LANG HEARING ASSOC CERT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KILEY DUNNING AMERICAN SPCH-LANG HEARING ASSOC CERT PARK VIEW 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JESSICA GESLAK AMERICAN SPCH-LANG HEARING ASSOC CERT MANOR HILL 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

NANCY GOMEZ AMERICAN SPCH-LANG HEARING ASSOC CERT MANOR HILL 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ALEXIS GUSTAFSON AMERICAN SPCH-LANG HEARING ASSOC CERT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CATHERINE LEWIS AMERICAN SPCH-LANG HEARING ASSOC CERT GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

AMANDA MEDHAT AMERICAN SPCH-LANG HEARING ASSOC CERT GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JOANNE OBERG AMERICAN SPCH-LANG HEARING ASSOC CERT MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

AMY RUDD AMERICAN SPCH-LANG HEARING ASSOC CERT WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JENNIFER TUERK AMERICAN SPCH-LANG HEARING ASSOC CERT BUTTERFIELD 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KIMBERLY WOLF AMERICAN SPCH-LANG HEARING ASSOC CERT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

DANIEL MC CLOSKEY ATHLETIC DIRECTOR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ERIC FRIEL BAND/ORCHESTRA DISTRICTWIDE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CHRISTOPHER PROHASKA BAND/ORCHESTRA DISTRICTWIDE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CAITLYN SMITH BAND/ORCHESTRA DISTRICTWIDE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JULIE SYPEREK BAND/ORCHESTRA DISTRICTWIDE 1.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

NICHOLAS MARTIN BAND/ORCHESTRA 6TH GRADE GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JOHN SCHRODER EARLY CHILDH

JOHN SCHRODER EARLY CHILDH

JOHN SCHRODER EARLY CHILDH
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JOANNA SCHULTZ BAND/ORCHESTRA 6TH GRADE GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

NICHOLAS MARTIN BAND/ORCHESTRA 7TH-8TH GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JOANNA SCHULTZ BAND/ORCHESTRA 7TH-8TH GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

DANIEL MC CLOSKEY BASKETBALL GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

BENJAMIN SULLIVAN BASKETBALL GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

BENJAMIN SULLIVAN BASKETBALL GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MARILU ABREGO BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

TAYLOR AGRIESTI BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MEGAN ALLRED BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION MANOR HILL 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

TIMOTHY ANDERSON BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

BETSY BEHNKEN BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

RYAN BURKE BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

SANDRA FISCHER BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION MANOR HILL 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

BRIANNA HARKS BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

PETER HARRIS BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION BUTTERFIELD 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

HANNAH JASINSKI BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

RYAN KUEHNE BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

RYAN KUEHNE BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KYLA LORD BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION MANOR HILL 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MARLEIGHA LOSSIN BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CHARLENE LOWERY BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

DANIEL MC CLOSKEY BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

VANESSA RUBIO BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CAROLYN SCHMIDT BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION BUTTERFIELD 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CARLY SHARK BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION MADISON 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KELLY SKIBBE BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION MADISON 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KELLY SKIBBE BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION MADISON 0.8 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ODD ROAR STEINBAKK BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JANIE TERNES BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION BUTTERFIELD 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JANIE TERNES BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ADAM TSIKRETSIS BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION BUTTERFIELD 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JASON WLOCH BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 15M SUPERVISION BUTTERFIELD 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

GINA ABBINANTI BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

LINDA ABDELHADI BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

LISA AHLGRIM BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JESSICA ANDERSON BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KATHLEEN ANDERSON BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ALLISON BROWN BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR
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JEREMY CANFIELD BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KAITLIN COLLINS BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

LAUREN CORCHIN-DORN BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

STEPHANIE CRAWFORD BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

HEIDI CRISTINA BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ALLISON ELLENA BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MORGAN EVANCIC BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

LISA FLAISHAKER BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

NEIL GUNSTEEN BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

BRIANNA HARKS BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

HANNAH JASINSKI BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KYLE LICKEL BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JACQUELINE MACKIN BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

DANIEL MC CLOSKEY BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ABEER MEAH BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

REBECCA MODROWSKI BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JODIE PULCIANI BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KRISTEN ROSEMEYER BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MICHAEL ROSEN BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CARA SAVIDE BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KELLY SKIBBE BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ANNA TRAFICANTI BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CAROLYN TYSSE BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

REBECCA WALDBUSSER BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

SHAWN WESTERHOFF BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION MANOR HILL 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JASON WLOCH BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION BUTTERFIELD 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

LUCY WOLFE BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ASHLEY WOLSKI BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 25M SUPERVISION BUTTERFIELD 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

LISA AHLGRIM CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.4 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JESSICA ANDERSON CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KATHLEEN ANDERSON CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

TIMOTHY ANDERSON CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JENNIFER BARRY CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MANOR HILL 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CAMILLE BERNARDIN CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MICHAEL BOVARD CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KATHRYN BRYK CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

RYAN BURKE CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.3 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JEREMY CANFIELD CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR
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LAUREN CORCHIN-DORN CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JAMIE D'AMICO CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.3 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ROSSANA D'AMORE CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR PARK VIEW 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

BRENDA DUARTE CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ALLISON ELLENA CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.4 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

REBECCA ELOE CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MANOR HILL 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CARRIE FERNANDEZ CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR PLEASANT LANE 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

SANDRA FISCHER CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MANOR HILL 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MICHELLE FRANKENBACH CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JANET FRANO CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

LESLIE GARCIA CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JESSICA GESLAK CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MANOR HILL 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KATHERINE GRANADOS CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR BUTTERFIELD 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CHERYL HANSEN CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

BRIANNA HARKS CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MAUREEN HARPER CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MANOR HILL 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KATHRYN HATFIELD CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MATTHEW HRUBESKY CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

HANNAH JASINSKI CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ABIGAIL KAUCK CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.3 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KATELYN KENNEDY CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MANOR HILL 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JULIE KEOWN CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KELLY KONKEY CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

LINDSAY KOOKOOTHE CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KYLE LICKEL CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KYLA LORD CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MANOR HILL 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CHARLENE LOWERY CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.3 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MICHELLE MATTSON CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CAROL MAZZIE CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR PLEASANT LANE 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

DANIEL MC CLOSKEY CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ANTHONY MELTON CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

TIMOTHY MISAVAGE CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR PARK VIEW 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

REBECCA MODROWSKI CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JULIE MOLINA CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR BUTTERFIELD 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

LARISSA MUELLER CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MANOR HILL 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

REBECCA NELSON CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR BUTTERFIELD 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KATARINA NEUMANN CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MANOR HILL 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JOANNE OBERG CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR
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KRISTIN PAASCH CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JODIE PULCIANI CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.2 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KRISTEN ROSEMEYER CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MICHAEL ROSEN CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

AMY RUDD CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CARA SAVIDE CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JENNIFER SCIORTINO CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR PARK VIEW 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MEGAN SEAGRAVES CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.3 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CYNTHIA SENA CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CARLY SHARK CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.3 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KELLY SKIBBE CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

BRITELLE SMITH CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CARRIE SNYDER CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MADISON 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

BENJAMIN SULLIVAN CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JANIE TERNES CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

LORI TOBOLSKI CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MANOR HILL 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

RAMONA VALENTI CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR PARK VIEW 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

SHAWN WESTERHOFF CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MANOR HILL 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

LINDSAY WICKLER CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JASON WLOCH CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR BUTTERFIELD 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

LUCY WOLFE CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.1 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ASHLEY WOLSKI CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR BUTTERFIELD 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MELISSA LACHCIK CHEERLEADING GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

DEBORAH AHLGRIM CHORAL DIRECTOR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ELIZABETH BAUER CHORAL DIRECTOR MANOR HILL/BUTTERFIELD 2.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MELINDA DEVANY CHORAL DIRECTOR MADISON 1.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

NANCY GOODIN CHORAL DIRECTOR PARK VIEW & PLEASANT LANE 2.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MICHELE MEIERS CHORAL DIRECTOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 1.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

DEBORAH AHLGRIM CHORAL DIRECTOR 7-8th GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

TIMOTHY ANDERSON CROSS COUNTRY GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JENNIFER DYER CROSS COUNTRY GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

WENDY VON DER LINDEN CROSS COUNTRY GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

DEBORAH AHLGRIM DRAMA GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KATHLEEN IRION DRAMA GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

DIANA STRAUCH DUAL LANGUAGE FACILITATOR MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JENNIFER BUESCHER INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITATOR PARK VIEW 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ROBYN CORDELL INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITATOR MANOR HILL 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MORGAN DOWELL INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITATOR DISTRICTWIDE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR
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ANDREA GEIGNER INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITATOR DISTRICTWIDE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

SAMANTHA GRUBISICH INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITATOR PLEASANT LANE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KIRSTIN MC GINNIS INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITATOR DISTRICTWIDE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

REBECCA MODROWSKI INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITATOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

REBECCA NELSON INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITATOR BUTTERFIELD 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CARRIE SNYDER INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITATOR MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

HAILEY BOWLER INTRAMURAL COORDINATOR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

NICHOLAS MARTIN JAZZ ENSEMBLE 7TH - 8TH GRADE GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

AMANDA SCHROEDER JUNIOR GREAT BOOKS PLEASANT LANE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ROSSANA D'AMORE LICENSED CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER PARK VIEW 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JENNIFER KENNEDY LICENSED CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER PLEASANT LANE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KELLY KONKEY LICENSED CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ABIGAIL PE LICENSED CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER BUTTERFIELD 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MEGAN SEAGRAVES LICENSED CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

LAURA TILDEN LICENSED CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JENNIFER WALHOUT MENTOR 1ST & 2ND YR COMBINED GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JESSICA ANDERSON MENTOR 1ST YR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 1.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

DANA BERNING MENTOR 1ST YR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KENDALL CARINO MENTOR 1ST YR MANOR HILL 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

FLORENCE CASTRO MENTOR 1ST YR PLEASANT LANE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JENNIFER DAMITZ MENTOR 1ST YR 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ANGELA FABIANO MENTOR 1ST YR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

SCOTT GARAZIN MENTOR 1ST YR PLEASANT LANE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

SARAH GUIDIZI MENTOR 1ST YR BUTTERFIELD 1.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

RANDIE JOHNSON MENTOR 1ST YR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

REBECCA MODROWSKI MENTOR 1ST YR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JOANNA SCHULTZ MENTOR 1ST YR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KATE TAYLOR MENTOR 1ST YR PLEASANT LANE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MEGHAN ZMIJEWSKI MENTOR 1ST YR GLENN WESTLAKE 2.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

AMY AUCHTER MENTOR 2ND YR BUTTERFIELD 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JENNIFER BARRY MENTOR 2ND YR MANOR HILL 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MEGAN CARUSO MENTOR 2ND YR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ROBYN CORDELL MENTOR 2ND YR MANOR HILL 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MORGAN DOWELL MENTOR 2ND YR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CARRIE FERNANDEZ MENTOR 2ND YR PLEASANT LANE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ANDREA GEIGNER MENTOR 2ND YR PLEASANT LANE 1.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

SAMANTHA GRUBISICH MENTOR 2ND YR PLEASANT LANE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

SARAH GUIDIZI MENTOR 2ND YR BUTTERFIELD 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JOHN SCHRODER EARLY CHILDH
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DANIEL MC CLOSKEY MENTOR 2ND YR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KIRSTIN MC GINNIS MENTOR 2ND YR MADISON 1.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CALLIE SEALOCK MENTOR 2ND YR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CYNTHIA SENA MENTOR 2ND YR MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ANNE SOTO MENTOR 2ND YR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JENNIFER SUGGS MENTOR 2ND YR 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ALICIA YORK MENTOR 2ND YR GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ABEER MEAH MULTILINGUAL FACILITATOR MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JILLIAN YIRKOVSKY MULTILINGUAL FACILITATOR WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JENNIFER KURTZ NATIONAL BOARD CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

DANA BERNING NATIONAL BOARD TEACHER CERTIFICATION GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

COURTNEY PITTMAN NATIONAL BOARD TEACHER CERTIFICATION GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

AMANDA SCHROEDER NATIONAL BOARD TEACHER CERTIFICATION PLEASANT LANE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MARIE ERICKSON NATIONALLY CERTIFIED SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CHARLENE LOWERY NATIONALLY CERTIFIED SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JACQUELINE MACKIN NATIONALLY CERTIFIED SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MARIA SHEA-MICHIELS NATIONALLY CERTIFIED SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST PLEASANT LANE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KARLY TRUMP NATIONALLY CERTIFIED SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

NICHOLAS MARTIN PARADES GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ALLISON BROWN SAFETY PATROL WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ALLISON ELLENA SAFETY PATROL MADISON 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MONICA HALLERUD SAFETY PATROL PLEASANT LANE 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

PETER HARRIS SAFETY PATROL BUTTERFIELD 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MELINDA LAUER SAFETY PATROL PLEASANT LANE 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CAROLYN SCHMIDT SAFETY PATROL BUTTERFIELD 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

LORI TOBOLSKI SAFETY PATROL MANOR HILL 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

REBECCA TOMASELLO SAFETY PATROL PARK VIEW 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MICHAEL BOVARD SOCCER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JENNIFER DYER SOCCER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

BENJAMIN KILLAM SOCCER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

WENDY VON DER LINDEN SOCCER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KATELYN KENNEDY SPECIAL ED FACILITATOR MANOR HILL 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KRISTIN ADAMS STUDENT COUNCIL MADISON 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

TIMOTHY ANDERSON STUDENT COUNCIL GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

AMY AUCHTER STUDENT COUNCIL BUTTERFIELD 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ALLISON BROWN STUDENT COUNCIL WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ROSSANA D'AMORE STUDENT COUNCIL PARK VIEW 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KATHERINE GRANADOS STUDENT COUNCIL BUTTERFIELD 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR
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MAUREEN HARPER STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR HILL 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JULIE KEOWN STUDENT COUNCIL MADISON 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

LINDSAY KOOKOOTHE STUDENT COUNCIL WILLIAM HAMMERSCHMIDT 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ASHLEY SMETKO STUDENT COUNCIL PLEASANT LANE 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

REBECCA TOMASELLO STUDENT COUNCIL PARK VIEW 0.5 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JENNIFER ZYDLO STUDENT COUNCIL GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KATHLEEN ANDERSON TEAM LEADER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MEGAN CARUSO TEAM LEADER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

HEIDI CRISTINA TEAM LEADER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

JENNIFER DYER TEAM LEADER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ANDREA GRIMM TEAM LEADER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

COLLEEN JOHNSON TEAM LEADER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MIKAYLA KASPARIAN TEAM LEADER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

BENJAMIN KILLAM TEAM LEADER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

AMY MARTINI TEAM LEADER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

COURTNEY PITTMAN TEAM LEADER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MEGHAN ZMIJEWSKI TEAM LEADER GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

DANIEL CLIVAZ TRACK GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

GRACE HALFMAN TRACK GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

DANIEL MC CLOSKEY TRACK GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

COURTNEY PITTMAN TRACK GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MATTHEW HRUBESKY VOLLEYBALL GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MARK KUNBERGER VOLLEYBALL GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

COURTNEY PITTMAN VOLLEYBALL GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

BARB YOUNT VOLLEYBALL GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KATHLEEN IRION WELCOME TO WESTLAKE SUPPORT GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

MARISSA LETTIERI WELCOME TO WESTLAKE SUPPORT GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ANDREA TAYLOR WELCOME TO WESTLAKE SUPPORT GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

STEPHANIE VOLKE WELCOME TO WESTLAKE SUPPORT GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

DANIEL CLIVAZ WRESTLING GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

DANIEL MC CLOSKEY WRESTLING GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

KYLE LICKEL YEARBOOK GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

COURTNEY PITTMAN YEARBOOK GLENN WESTLAKE 1.0 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CLUB SPONSOR
Instructional Club flat rate of $503.27,not to exceed 10 hours per pre-approved club. Supervisory Club flat rate of $391.43,not to exceed 10 hours per pre-approved club.

First Name Last Name Club Name Building Date Range Club Type
Lindsey Sheehan Pokeman/Trading Cards Game Club MH 9/15-12/15/25
Lindsey Sheehan Yoga and Mindfulness Club MH 9/17-2/24/26

Instructional 
Instructional 
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Cheryl Hansen 3rd Agility Ball MD 3/2/26-5/25/26
Ryan Kuehne 4th Grade Running Club MD 4/1/25-5/30/26
Ryan Kuehne Talent Club MD 1/15/26-3/1/26
Ryan Kuehne 5th Indoor Kickball MD 9/2-10/31/25
Ryan Kuehne 4th Indoor Kickball MD 9/3-10/31/25
Ryan Kuehne 4th Indoor Softball MD 11/5-1/30/26
Ryan Kuehne 5th Indoor Softball MD 11/3-1/30/26
Ryan Kuehne 4th Agility Ball MD 3/2/26-5/25/26
Ryan Kuehne 5th Agility Ball MD 3/2/26-5/25/26
Ryan Burke 3rd Indoor Kickball MD 1/5/26-2/26/26
Kelly Skibbe 3rd Indoor Kickball MD 1/5/26-2/26/26
Kelly Skibbe 5th Agility Ball MD 3/2/26-5/25/26
Kelly Skibbe 4th Agility Ball MD 3/2/26-5/25/26
Kelly Skibbe 4th Indoor Softball MD 11/5-1/30/26
Kelly Skibbe 5th Indoor Softball MD 11/3-1/30/26
Kelly Skibbe 4th Indoor Kickball MD 9/3-10/31/25
Kelly Skibbe 5th Indoor Kickball MD 9/2-10/31/25
Kelly Skibbe 3rd Agility Ball MD 3/2/26-5/25/26
Jennifer Sendra Homework Club: Tuesday PV 9/2/25-12/2/25
Becky Tomasello Homework Club: Wednesday PV 9/4-12/4/25
Paula Berrier Homework Club: Friday PV 9/5-12/5/25
Tammy Ireland Homework Club: Wednesday PV NOPAY RETIREE
Margaret Palczynski Homework Club: Monday PV NOPAY RETIREE
Mikayla Kasparian GWMS Fall 25 Fishing Club:Thursday GWMS 9/4-11/6/25
Jenna Walhout GWMS Fall 25 Fishing Club:Wednesday GWMS 9/3-11/5/25
Albert Infante GWMS Fall 25 Fishing Club:Wednesday GWMS 9/3-11/5/25
Albert Infante GWMS Fall 25 Fishing Club:Thursday GWMS 9/4-11/6/25
Kathleen Irion Westlake Theatre Club 1st Session GWMS 9/3-10/26/25
Kathleen Irion Westlake Theatre Club 2nd Session GWMS 10/8-10/29/25
Melissa Lachcik Westlake Theatre Club1st Session GWMS 9/3-10/26/25
Melissa Lachcik Westlake Theatre Club 2nd Session GWMS 10/8-10/29/25
Abbie Kauck Running Club MD 4/7/26-5/27/26
Jodie Pulicant Running Club MD 4/7/26-5/27/26
Kristin Adams Talent Club MD 1/15/26-3/3/26
Jennifer Barry Peer Buddy MH 9/3-11/19/25
Jennifer Necka Peer Buddy MH 9/3-11/19/25
Michele Meiers Guitar Club 1&2 WHS 9/8-11/19/25
Rita Woods Games Club MH 9/8-10/8/25
Deborah Brandel Fall Garden Club GW 9/3-11/19/25
Monica Hallerud Walkers and Talkers Plus PL 9/8-11/12/25
Melinda Lauer Walkers and Talkers Plus PL 9/8-11/12/25
Kyle Lickel PAW Society GW 9/15-4/27/26

Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 

Instructional 
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Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
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Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
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Supervisory
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Mandy Schroeder Post Office Club PL 9/24-12/17/25
Jill Metzger Postt Office Club PL 9/24-12/17/25
Kelly Konkey Mindful Mornings GW 9/17-2/25/26
Karlyn Mandley ASL Club GW 9/5-11/18/25
Tammy Ireland Cycling Skills Club PV NOPAY RETIREE
Tim Misavage Cycling SKills Club PV 9/15-9/26/25
Jodie Pulciani 5th Grade Tennis MD 9/9-10/1/25
Tony Melton 5th Grade Tennis MD 9/9-10/1/25
Tony Melton 4th Grade Tennis MD 10/2-10/24/25
Jodie Pulciani 4th Grade Tennis MD 10/2-10/24/25
Kathleen Irion Spectrum Club GW 9/9-1/27/26
Stephanie Volke Fall Chess Club GW 9/17-1217/25

Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
Instructional 
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Instructional 

Instructional 
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Instructional 
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Supervisory
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Dena Dalcerro Power Hour Second Grade Math PL 9/30-10/22/25

Allison Kraus Power Hour Fourth Grade Reading PL 9/30-10/22/25

Ashley Zima Power Hour Fifth Grade Reading PL 9/30-10/22/25

Dagmara Ochwat Power Hour Fourth and Fifith Grade Math PL 9/30-10/22/25

Paige Beitzel Power Hour Third Grade Reading PL 9/30-10/22/25

Florence Castro Power Hour Second Grade Reading PL 9/30-10/22/25

Lisa Biegalski Power Hour Third Grade Math PL 9/30-10/22/25

Florence Castro Homework Club PL 10/1-12/11/25

Carly Badalamenti Exceptional Eagles MH 9/24-10/31/25


